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POINTAGE FINAL SCORE

VIS
LOC

MATCH / GAME SPECTATEURS
SPECTATORS

DÉBUT / START

FIN / END

0

2

11

18

27

21

39

21

18

12

ZOE  PLOUFFE 

AMIRAUX 

01

00

19:47(FD)

1

08:32

LUC BOUDREAU

05:29

05:05

01:47

10:29(AN)

10:12

07:38

A.N: 1 en 2

08

11

06

12

17

6

0

27

22

0

34

22

23

D.N: 2 en 4

07

11

22

06

VINCENT BLANCHETTE
OLIVIER FRIGON

MICHAEL VOULIGNY

21

22

23

28

28

32

34

39

44

57

SÉNATEURS 

0

0 01

0

0

2

3

M11

1

MARC TREPANIER

10

11

1

1

1

3

3

3

3

0

0

0

27

23

22

21

18

14

12

11

10

LUC PARISIEN

DANIEL MATHIEU

50

LHQCA

LOUIS-THOMAS CHICOINE

ELLIOTT LAQUERRE

00LOUIS-THOMAS CHICOINE

EDOUARD HOULE

ALEXIS TREMBLAY

CLOVIS LÉVEILLÉE

OLIVIER LAVIGNE

FÉLIX FRIGON

GRÉGOIRE VOULIGNY

JOEY BLANCHETTE

FÉLIX LAPOINTE

ESTEBAN LEMAY

12:58(AN)

11:04

03:16(AN)

12:15

12:01

11:01

0

0

39

Colisée Vidéotron GL A

LOIC ST-LOUIS *

LOGAN GARCEAU

MIKO MARTEL

OLIVIER BOUDREAU

SÉBASTIEN MATOS

NATHAN MATHIEU

LORIK DOYON-NABIH

MATHIS FERNET

49

MATHÉO GERVAIS

41

CHRISTOPHE CHICOINE

JUSTIN OUELLET

05 mar 23

0

0

A53

A56

A47

A50

0

6

1

1

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

0

3

0

3

18

17

12

11

10

09

08

07

06

0

3

05:23

02:32

11:28

15:41

49

41

50

1161

0

0

TROIS-RIVIERES

A53

A22

ZACK TRÉPANIER

LIAM GÉLINAS

ÉVAN BOUCHER

JACOB LATULIPPE

EMILE LAPOINTE

ELI PARISIEN

LENNOX DIONNE

ELDRICK LEBLANC

TRISTAN DESLANDES

CLAUDE FERNET
BRYAN LEBLANC

15:00:00

0

0

AA

0

0

0

0

XAVIER L'HÉRAULT

XAVIER BRANCHAUD *

08:43

07:29

4

0

0

0

1

0

16:19:00

A.N: 2 en 4

0

7

8

0

0

D.N: 1 en 2




